7:15
7:17
7:18
7:20
7:25
7:30
7:35
7:40
7:45
7:50
7:55

7:56

Select Board Meeting
January 25, 2021 7:15 PM

Town Office, for board members.
Due to occupancy limits all public is welcomed to attend remotely.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82472800732
Meeting ID: 824 7280 0732
By phone (929) 205-6099

Call Meeting to Order

Approval of Agenda

Minutes for approval

Citizens Comments

Liquor License for approval: Third Place Pizzeria First Class, Third Class & Outside Consumption
Proposed Vermont Colleges Merger: Martha Molnar.
Police Update: Chief Mantello

Manager’s Update

Purchase Orders for approval

Warrants for approval

Select Board Comments & Concerns

Adjourn
posted 1-22-2021.


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82472800732

