## Select Board Meeting January 25, 2021 7:15 PM

Town Office, for board members.

Due to occupancy limits all public is welcomed to attend remotely.

Join Zoom Meeting <a href="https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82472800732">https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82472800732</a>

Meeting ID: 824 7280 0732 By phone (929) 205-6099

7:15	Call Meeting to Order
7:17	Approval of Agenda
7:18	Minutes for approval
7:20	Citizens Comments
7:25	Liquor License for approval: Third Place Pizzeria First Class, Third Class & Outside Consumption
7:30	Proposed Vermont Colleges Merger: Martha Molnar.
7:35	Police Update: Chief Mantello
7:40	Manager's Update
7:45	Purchase Orders for approval
7:50	Warrants for approval
7:55	Select Board Comments & Concerns
7:56	Adjourn posted 1-22-2021.